CONTENDERS FINAL POSITIONS (PM)

Robert Stephenson
Chris Williams
Rolfy Tomlinson
Lee Norman

Mike McGovern
Simon Assirati
Brett Mackay
Steve O'Grady
Brent Mariner
Martin Greenback
Nik Dobson
David Mackay
Rick Newland
Chris Stanton
Paul Porter

Mark Symons

36
36
35
34
32
29
28
AS
28
27
26
25
25
25
22
K]

Longest Drive
Nearest The Pin




